PermaSleeve® Wire Markers
P
e
rm
aS
le
e
ve

Recommended RIbbon Series: R4300, R4502S, R5000, R6600, R6700
Catalog # Color Sleeves
Per Roll
Approx.
Wire Gauge
Range of Wire Diameter
Min.         Max.
Supplied Dia.
Inch (mm)
Recovered Dia.
Inch (mm)
Recovered Wall Thickness
Inch (mm)
Sleeve Width
Inch (mm)
* PS-094-150-WT-S White 500 28 to 20 0.023 (0.6) - 0.080 (2.0) 0.094 (2.4) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1.500 (38.1)
* PS-094-150-WT White 2,500 28 to 20 0.023 (0.6) - 0.080 (2.0) 0.094 (2.4) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1.500 (38.1)
* PS-125-150-WT-S White 500 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1.500 (38.1)
* PS-125-150-WT White 2,500 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1.500 (38.1)
* PS-187-150-WT-S White 500 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1.500 (38.1)
* PS-187-150-WT White 2,500 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1.500 (38.1)
* PS-250-150-WT-S White 500 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1.500 (38.1)
* PS-250-150-WT White 2,500 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1.500 (38.1)
* PS-375-150-WT-S White 250 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1.500 (38.1)
* PS-375-150-WT White 1,000 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1.500 (38.1)
* PS-500-150-WT-S White 250 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1.500 (38.1)
* PS-500-150-WT White 500 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1.500 (38.1)
B-342 PS PermaSleeve Wire Marking Sleeves:
Use the table below to browse standard white sleeves or build your own on page 198.
*
Technical Data Sheets Available